SHOWMANSHIP AMATEUR L1
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Be ready at A

1.

Jog to the B and stop

2. Perform circle at trot as shown

3. Trot until even with Judge and stop
4. Setup

5. Perform 1 1/4 turn

6.
7
8
9.
1

walk to the judge but halfway break to the trot

. stop and set up
. 1nspection

when dismissed back approx. 1 horse length

0.perform 3/4 turn and walk out
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SHOWMANSHIP R.O.
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Be ready at A

1.

Trot to the B

2. Perform circle at trot as shown

3. Trot until even with Judge and stop
4. Setup

5. Perform 1 1/4 turn

6.
7
8
9.
1

trot to the judge

. stop and set up
. 1nspection

when dismissed back approx. 1 horse length

0.perform 3/4 turn and walk out
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SHOWMANSHIP YOUTH
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Be ready at A

Trot to the B

Perform circle at trot as shown

Trot until even with Judge and stop
Perform 1 1/4 turn

walk to the judge

stop and set up

inspection

when dismissed back approx. 1 horse length
perform 3/4 turn and walk out
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SHOWMANSHIP YOUTH L1
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Be ready at A

Trot to the B

Perform circle at trot as shown

Trot until even with Judge and stop
Perform 1/4 turn

walk to the judge

stop and set up

inspection

when dismissed back approx. 1 horse length
perform 3/4 turn and walk out
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TRAILINHAND 2 & 3 YO
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1. walk over to gate, open gate left hand 6. turn 1 1)4 and walk out

4. jog over 7. jog OVEr
3. jog . Over B. jog over
4. jog over 9. walk into chute, back up, walk cut

5. wialk over poles and bridge Into box

10. jog over and walk over



TRAIL IN HAND 4 YO AND OVER
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1. walk over to gate, open gate |eft hand
2. jog over

3. jog over

4. walk over poles and bridge into box
5. Wwirn 1 1/4 and walk out

B g Over
7. jog over
B. walk into chute, back up, walk out

9, jog over stop and 1/2 turn,
10 sidepass

11. walk over
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